
日期 編號(E) 捐款人/單位 捐款金額 收據編號

1140701 8308 許婷樂 350 114-01351

1140701 809 吳末妹 2,000 年開收據

1140701 835 黎秋梅 2,000 年開收據

1140701 337 善心人士 2,000 114-01352

1140701 8415 彭文毅 1,000 114-01353

1140701 1012 善心人士 1,000 114-01354

1140701 2373 陳蔡豐全 陳美如 1,000 114-01355

1140701 10334 李佳霖 520 114-01356

1140701 6710 謝張淑媛 500 114-01357

1140701 1048 林桂富 500 114-01358

1140701 880 馬昭麗 300 114-01359

1140701 9713 張智鈞 100 年開收據

1140701 9712 張智堯 100 年開收據

1140701 9711 黃琬蘋 100 年開收據

1140701 12084 陳莉英 200 114-01360

1140701 9059 周玲玉 200 114-01361

1140701 12085 郭淑英 200 114-01362

1140701 12086 羅登科 200 114-01363

1140702 6875 吳曉東 10,000 114-01364

1140702 2354 許瑞坤 2,000 114-01365

1140702 12618 白宜芸 2,000 114-01366

1140702 8842 高正一 2,000 114-01367

1140702 346 吳文雄 1,000 114-01368

1140702 6443 蔡聰能 1,000 114-01369

1140702 7376 翁浤銘 1,000 114-01370

1140702 12954 李定忠 600 114-01371

1140702 6672 蔡昆樺 500 114-01372

1140702 12809 林月鵝(李娘仔) 200 114-01373

1140703 12413 鞠銘 10,000 114-01374

1140703 3824 彭秀珍 10,000 114-01375

1140703 11917 林美麗 3,000 114-01376

1140703 11715 羅佩瑛 2,000 114-01377

1140703 12955 賴阿絲 1,000 114-01378

1140703 10296 黃建穎 1,000 114-01379

天主教私立聖十字架療養院   114年07月份捐款徵信明細



日期 編號(E) 捐款人/單位 捐款金額 收據編號

1140703 12787 陳柏暟 500 114-01380

1140704 10332 林品佑 1,000 114-01381

1140704 12048 鍾叔娟 1,000 114-01382

1140704 8313 丁曲慶齡 1,000 114-01383

1140704 7547 傅水極 1,000 114-01384

1140704 11116 程珮瑄 500 114-01385

1140704 12272 陳證州 1,200 114-01386

1140704 9839 關山鎮民代表會 2,838 NO.003748

1140705 11468 賴志剛 10,000 114-01387

1140707 10729 林秀霞 1,000 114-01388

1140707 12737 呂淵霖 5,000 114-01389

1140707 8934 劉曜輝 2,500 114-01390

1140707 8021 余鄧鳳美 1,000 114-01391

1140707 9945 辛仲波 1,000 114-01392

1140708 12468 52468 600 114-01393

1140708 2452 葉念毓 6,000 114-01394

1140708 9166 蔡玉蓮 5,000 114-01395

1140708 9339 葉念慈 3,000 114-01396

1140708 7435 許周蒜 許秋英 許酉為 吳佩隅 2,000 114-01397

1140708 9011 廖玉如 1,200 年開收據

1140708 735 楊孟穎 300 114-01398

1140709 2453 朱子建 6,000 114-01399

1140709 7222 林瑞順 2,000 114-01400

1140709 2374 洪玉蘭 2,000 114-01401

1140709 10779 林婷園 1,000 114-01402

1140710 3112 彭顯盛 500 114-01403

1140710 8881 陳子如 6,000 年開收據

1140710 6020 林培嘉 3,000 114-01404

1140710 581 林素娥 2,000 114-01405

1140710 12012 名匠設計室內裝修有限公司 4,000 114-01406

1140710 11008 顏秀名 1,000 114-01407

1140710 8244 郭瑞和 1,000 114-01408

1140710 12364 劉彥麟 6,000 114-01409

1140711 12956 呂美玲 5,000 114-01410

1140711 2643 蔡雪琴 5,000 114-01411



日期 編號(E) 捐款人/單位 捐款金額 收據編號

1140711 12827 黃莉琳 5,000 114-01412

1140711 8440 曹雲琇 3,240 年開收據

1140711 2646 柯偉晟 柯偉翔 1,000 114-01413

1140711 2015 彭瑞英 500 114-01414

1140711 549 林康玉雲 林麗英 500 114-01415

1140711 4643 陳映谷 180 年開收據

1140711 12810 Heng-Hsiung Tschen 陳恒雄 290,000 114-01416

1140711 7952 朱秀子 2,000 NO.003749

1140711 10329 朱鳳嬌 2,000 NO.003750

1140714 2626 馮耀宗 3,000 114-01417

1140714 2368 許坤發 許鄭秋子 許慧美 3,000 114-01418

1140714 10933 劉環萍 2,000 114-01419

1140714 12590 陳嫺庭 陳致榮 1,200 114-01420

1140714 8194 田育馨 1,000 114-01421

1140714 3838 潘美惠 1,000 114-01422

1140714 2795 梁雯淇 陳一如 陳明正 1,000 114-01423

1140714 10109 李玨漂 1,000 年開收據

1140714 10494 張明芳 吳博誠 1,000 年開收據

1140714 12154 李妍瑩 500 年開收據

1140714 12967 劉妍君 1,000 NO.003751

1140715 6196 王顥鈞 6,000 114-01424

1140715 7728 劉美女 2,000 114-01425

1140715 4338 王仲祥 1,000 114-01426

1140715 11143 黃潔萱 1,500 年開收據

1140715 12491 71498 1,000 114-01427

1140715 12746 陳政賢 1,000 NO.003752

1140715 11942 李阿秀 1,000 NO.003753

1140716 7335 陳清惠 20,000 114-01428

1140716 10909 陳逸政 20,000 114-01429

1140716 12206 徐揚清 1,000 114-01430

1140716 12227 徐揚琳 1,000 114-01431

1140716 12205 徐家文 1,000 114-01432

1140716 12204 曹秀香 1,000 114-01433

1140716 12583 林顯章 3,000 114-01434

1140716 1600 鐘義德 2,000 114-01435



日期 編號(E) 捐款人/單位 捐款金額 收據編號

1140716 11860 蔡佳容 600 114-01436

1140716 12891 信意堂 600 114-01437

1140716 2864 胡邦杰 趙雪昭 胡廷宜 300 114-01438

1140716 12050 柯力菁 300 114-01439

1140716 12347 張書瑜 300 114-01440

1140716 12682 張善勛 300 114-01441

1140716 11719 周東宇 300 114-01442

1140716 4670 趙芳助 趙洪玉品 200 114-01443

1140716 7814 溫美桃 10,000 NO.003754

1140716 5170 陳冠霖 5,327 NO.003755

1140717 12477 84021 500 114-01444

1140717 12805 美村玻璃工程行 1,000 114-01445

1140717 9627 何宛真 何志育 2,000 114-01446

1140717 8727 王純美 2,000 114-01447

1140717 9420 郭何乾 1,000 114-01448

1140717 12279 曾雪香 1,000 114-01449

1140717 5590 陳美惠 500 114-01450

1140717 9690 張金住 500 114-01451

1140717 12807 陳盈如 300 114-01452

1140717 7961 劉承銘 300 年開收據

1140717 7962 劉又愷 300 年開收據

1140717 7705 劉照源 300 年開收據

1140717 11049 劉李金英 300 年開收據

1140718 12725 00200 500 114-01453

1140718 2379 張文榮 6,000 114-01454

1140718 4560 高冠裕 3,000 114-01455

1140718 12957 王盛平 2,000 114-01456

1140718 2425 庸泰天線企業有限公司 2,000 114-01457

1140718 11697 彥宇 1,400 114-01458

1140718 7306 顏子晉 300 114-01459

1140718 7305 顏子華 300 114-01460

1140718 7307 顏曼婷 200 114-01461

1140718 22 吳瑞櫻 200 114-01462

1140718 9275 朱書論 300 114-01463

1140718 9278 顏曼婷 200 114-01464



日期 編號(E) 捐款人/單位 捐款金額 收據編號

1140718 9276 朱映嫙 200 114-01465

1140718 9277 朱佑恩 200 114-01466

1140718 9279 鄭廷香 100 114-01467

1140718 5264 顏美燕 500 114-01468

1140721 2707 江翠瑛 2,000 114-01469

1140721 4128 黃金成 1,000 114-01470

1140721 6402 黃咨涵 1,000 114-01471

1140721 8522 塗文鎮 600 114-01472

1140721 5418 陳美曇 400 114-01473

1140721 6951 王政文 1,500 NO.003756

1140721 10721 楊貴榮 2,000 NO.003757

1140722 12959 林泓硯 100 114-01474

1140722 12109 許柏翰 100 114-01475

1140722 11324 林益成 100 114-01476

1140722 11233 王慧蕙 100 114-01477

1140722 11346 黃美瑛 100 114-01478

1140722 12958 Zeki 100 114-01479

1140722 11209 黃心瀅 100 114-01480

1140722 11230 丁秀蘭 100 114-01481

1140722 12312 黃鈞鈺 100 114-01482

1140722 11434 葉淑惠 100 114-01483

1140722 11464 黃廷圻 100 114-01184

1140722 11351 楊茜茹 100 114-01485

1140722 12242 柯培榮 100 114-01486

1140722 12286 陳訓緯 100 114-01487

1140722 11403 文淑菁 100 114-01488

1140722 12596 吳怡諠 100 114-01489

1140722 12960 瞿呈安 100 114-01490

1140722 11216 張毓芬 100 114-01491

1140722 12113 張育傑 100 114-01492

1140722 12961 江雨潔 100 114-01493

1140722 12559 吳芷忻 100 114-01494

1140722 12290 陳昱材 100 114-01495

1140722 11219 黃耀宗 100 114-01496

1140722 11668 林寶昭 100 114-01497



日期 編號(E) 捐款人/單位 捐款金額 收據編號

1140722 12316 黃亭淇 100 114-01498

1140722 11247 林素英 100 114-01499

1140722 12186 張簡亦 100 114-01500

1140722 11799 張予僑 100 114-01501

1140722 11212 陳淑燕 100 114-01502

1140722 11250 謝麗雲 100 114-01503

1140722 11201 許馨云 100 114-01504

1140722 11835 蕭宗銘 100 114-01505

1140722 11360 陳玉英 100 114-01506

1140722 12962 蔡宗豪 100 114-01507

1140722 11199 邱妙青 100 114-01508

1140722 12963 黃宥綺 100 114-01509

1140722 12070 王瑞瑀 200 114-01510

1140722 11467 錢富山 200 114-01511

1140722 11466 鄭金美 200 114-01512

1140722 11906 鄭鳳晴 200 114-01513

1140722 11236 劉基安 500 114-01514

1140722 11237 劉基源 500 114-01515

1140722 11453 李秀盆 1,000 114-01516

1140723 11008 顏秀名 1,000 114-01517

1140723 4689 黃秀蓉 1,000 114-01518

1140723 12642 蔡林秀香 425 NO.003758

1140724 2634 張瑞珍 3,000 114-01519

1140724 12609 詹宗堅 2,000 NO.003759

1140725 3522 廖婷玉 1,000 年開收據

1140725 8583 林鳳鈴 500 年開收據

1140725 10013 吳子和 3,000 年開收據

1140725 5663 曾聖益 1,000 年開收據

1140725 12247 劉榮平 12,000 114-01520

1140725 11619 善心人士 9,000 114-01521

1140725 12936 蔡杏仁 2,000 114-01522

1140725 00810 張尚勳 4,000 年開收據

1140725 00837 徐麗娟 1,000 年開收據

1140725 01001 善心人士 2,000 年開收據

1140725 01435 蔡兒嘉 400 年開收據



日期 編號(E) 捐款人/單位 捐款金額 收據編號

1140725 02142 洪永哲 2,000 年開收據

1140725 02187 彭靖貽 100 年開收據

1140725 02350 洪正昌 1,000 年開收據

1140725 02777 陳建華 1,500 年開收據

1140725 02826 陳均瑄 800 年開收據

1140725 02889 鄭淑敏 500 年開收據

1140725 02892 謝妙玲 500 年開收據

1140725 03531 魏子欽 5,000 年開收據

1140725 04112 秦有南 1,000 年開收據

1140725 04576 陳麗齡 1,000 年開收據

1140725 05992 曾蕙玲 1,000 年開收據

1140725 06558 謝幸珍 2,500 年開收據

1140725 06564 張玉雲 600 年開收據

1140725 06566 洪玉美 1,500 年開收據

1140725 06862 凌仲銘 100 年開收據

1140725 07673 陳紀樺 1,000 年開收據

1140725 08201 張淑靜 300 年開收據

1140725 08290 蘇朝榮 1,000 年開收據

1140725 08434 林建彰 300 年開收據

1140725 08439 梁莉莎 1,000 年開收據

1140725 08441 吳咸京 1,000 年開收據

1140725 08507 侯雅如 1,000 年開收據

1140725 08948 善心人士 1,000 年開收據

1140725 09353 施懿真 300 年開收據

1140725 09355 游凰儀 300 年開收據

1140725 09391 王郁婷 1,000 年開收據

1140725 09703 汪麗艷 1,000 年開收據

1140725 09792 翁國勛 1,000 年開收據

1140725 10363 周文斌建築師事務所00981741 3,000 年開收據

1140725 10389 潘沅莘 1,000 年開收據

1140725 10390 陳學文 5,000 114-01523

1140725 10499 利瑞玉 2,000 年開收據

1140725 10742 善心人士 1,500 年開收據

1140725 10820 黃曼倫 闔家 600 年開收據

1140725 11429 呂素珍 1,000 年開收據



日期 編號(E) 捐款人/單位 捐款金額 收據編號

1140725 11589 江孟儒 500 年開收據

1140725 11655 郭子琳 1,000 年開收據

1140725 11691 孟繁玲 2,000 年開收據

1140725 11747 張有妹 5,000 年開收據

1140725 11856 謝妤珊 500 114-01524

1140725 11876 江節如 2,000 年開收據

1140725 12189 鍾慶祿 1,000 年開收據

1140725 12239 郭秀花 2,000 年開收據

1140725 12255 李佳祈 1,000 年開收據

1140725 12273 黃文正 500 年開收據

1140725 12345 張聞信張皓程 500 年開收據

1140725 12511 王宏偉 2,000 年開收據

1140725 12553 張沛宸 500 年開收據

1140725 12588 李康裕 500 年開收據

1140725 12624 林婷婷 1,500 年開收據

1140725 12667 高慧如  闔家 1,000 年開收據

1140725 12727 善心人士 500 年開收據

1140725 12728 張明珍 1,000 年開收據

1140725 12774 邱龍湖 2,000 年開收據

1140725 12791 蘇嘉怡 800 年開收據

1140725 12143 林自強 2,000 年開收據

1140725 12804 簡嘉儀 500 年開收據

1140725 12811 李展銘 300 年開收據

1140725 6568 朱榮玲 1,000 年開收據

1140725 11828 陳雅慧 20,000 年開收據

1140725 12895 善心人士 5,000 年開收據

1140725 12654 蘇祥雲 魏玉鎮 蘇正仁 6,000 NO.003760

1140725 7752 蘇彥琳 2,000 NO.003761

1140726 2704 李子琪 李自成 1,000 114-01525

1140726 10306 林雅紋 1,000 NO.003762

1140726 11804 洪聰雄 700 NO.003763

1140726 12968 洪立恩 800 NO.003764

1140728 2354 許瑞坤 2,000 114-01526

1140728 12962 陳春塗 1,000 114-01527



日期 編號(E) 捐款人/單位 捐款金額 收據編號

1140728 12965
胡邦杰 趙雪昭 胡廷宜 趙芳助 趙洪玉

品
500 114-01528

1140728 11819 卓張新妹 200 114-01529

1140728 11820 卓秀惠 100 114-01530

1140729 2206 錢叔南 1,000 114-01531

1140729 346 吳文雄 1,000 114-01532

1140729 10032 陳蘇素珍 1,000 114-01533

1140729 9113 王碧雲 600 114-01534

1140730 8517 劉峻谷 500 114-01535

1140730 7331 黃克斯 500 114-01536

1140731 8244 郭瑞和 1,000 114-01537

1140731 3959 劉瓊月 500 114-01538

1140731 12966 75895 1,000 114-01539

1140731 1936 林東誼 2,000 114-01540

1140731 12932 林珀綺 張榮富 林羅時菊 1,000 114-01541

114年7月 捐款 小計 761,580

日期 編號(E) 捐款人/單位 捐款金額 收據編號

1140801 8308 許婷樂 350 114-01542

1140801 809 吳末妹 2,000 年開收據

1140801 835 黎秋梅 2,000 年開收據

1140801 2774 陳奕全 2,000 114-01543

1140801 8319 呂文鶯 1,000 114-01544

1140801 2680 陳火林 1,000 114-01545

1140801 1012 善心人士 1,000 114-01546

1140801 11760 周淑真 500 114-01547

1140801 2015 彭瑞英 500 114-01548

1140801 1048 林桂富 500 114-01549

1140801 9713 張智鈞 100 年開收據

1140801 9712 張智堯 100 年開收據

1140801 9711 黃琬蘋 100 年開收據

1140801 12084 陳莉英 200 114-01550

1140801 12981 蘇昱愷 1,000 NO.003765
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日期 編號(E) 捐款人/單位 捐款金額 收據編號

1140801 12982 蘇昱睿 1,000 NO.003766

1140802 2373 陳蔡豐全 陳美如 1,000 114-01551

1140802 10334 李佳霖 520 114-01552

1140804 3112 彭顯盛 500 114-01553

1140804 11824 黃憶榮 300 年開收據

1140804 10332 林品佑 1,000 114-01554

1140804 2389 方藤 5,000 114-01555

1140804 6762 溫淑惠 1,000 114-01556

1140804 3964 張毓胤 1,000 114-01557

1140804 8021 余鄧鳳妹 1,000 114-01558

1140804 12809 林月鵝(李娘仔) 200 114-01559

1140804 4609 林家茜 100 114-01560

1140804 12663 鄭雅雯 2,000 114-01561

1140805 12928 林玟彣 1,000 114-01562

1140805 12737 呂淵霖 5,000 114-01563

1140805 8842 高正一 2,000 114-01564

1140805 11054 黃芳誼 1,000 114-01565

1140805 8862 楊爵琿 1,000 年開收據

1140805 12048 鍾叔娟 1,000 114-01566

1140805 8313 丁曲慶齡 1,000 114-01567

1140805 10296 黃建穎 1,000 114-01568

1140805 7336 陳慧芳 1,000 114-01569

1140805 9662 辛仲波 1,000 114-01570

1140805 12969 姜智橙 500 114-01571

1140805 9059 周玲玉 200 114-01572

1140805 11468 賴志剛 10,000 114-01573

1140805 12625 財團法人顯恩慈善基金會 200,000 114-01574

1140806 2795 梁雯淇 陳一如 陳明正 1,000 114-01575

1140806 6710 謝張淑媛 500 114-01576

1140806 6672 蔡昆樺 500 114-01577

1140806 735 楊孟穎 300 114-01578

1140807 12590 陳嫺庭 陳致榮 1,200 114-01579

1140807 7163 鄧炳杰 1,000 114-01580

1140807 11008 顏秀名 1,000 114-01581

1140807 12954 李定忠 600 114-01582



日期 編號(E) 捐款人/單位 捐款金額 收據編號

1140807 12787 陳柏暟 500 114-01583

1140807 824 彭漢松 500 114-01584

1140807 2817 善心人士 500 114-01585

1140807 5145 善心人士 500 114-01586

1140807 12686 善心人士 500 114-01587

1140807 2218 善心人士 500 114-01588

1140807 11591 善心人士 500 114-01589

1140807 4436 潘儷方 5,000 114-01590

1140807 11626 連千惠 5,000 NO.003767

1140808 10729 林秀霞 1,000 114-01591

1140808 12848 林明陽 500 114-01592

1140808 12827 黃莉琳 5,000 114-01593

1140808 9166 蔡玉蓮 5,000 114-01594

1140808 549 林康玉雲 林麗英 500 114-01595

1140808 11648 豐年飼料行 1,000 NO.003768

1140811 12970 劉明 100,000 114-01596

1140811 6020 林培嘉 3,000 114-01597

1140811 581 林素娥 2,000 114-01598

1140811 12012 名匠設計室內裝修有限公司 4,000 114-01599

1140811 12046 張瑜娟 2,000 114-01600

1140811 9420 郭何乾 1,000 114-01601

1140811 12983 一家人 6,000 NO.003769

1140812 12206 徐揚清 1,000 114-01602

1140812 12227 徐揚琳 1,000 114-01603

1140812 12205 徐家文 1,000 114-01604

1140812 12204 曹秀香 1,000 114-01605

1140812 7435 許周蒜 許秋英 許酉為 吳佩隅 2,000 114-01606

1140812 9620 賴文發 300 年開收據

1140812 12074 張淳麗 2,000 NO.003770

1140813 9668 邱蓓芬 500 114-01607

1140813 799 王汪鳳鶯 300 114-01608

1140814 6994 胡志華 2,000 114-01609

1140814 12971 黃昱胤 2,000 114-01610

1140814 12972 吳美月 2,000 114-01611

1140814 12973 王雪芳 2,000 114-01612



日期 編號(E) 捐款人/單位 捐款金額 收據編號

1140814 12906 王英琳 2,000 114-01613

1140814 6443 蔡聰能 1,000 114-01614

1140814 5590 陳美惠 500 114-01615

1140814 12807 陳盈如 300 114-01616

1140815 11143 黃潔萱 1,500 年開收據

1140815 843 林秀忠 5,000 114-01617

1140815 5622 陳和廷 5,000 114-01618

1140815 12181 慧珊 1,000 114-01619

1140815 12232 陳睦堯 500 114-01620

1140815 3927 蕭惠珍 300 114-01621

1140815 3514 江漪敏 400 NO.003771

1140816 12725 00200 500 114-01622

1140816 2634 張瑞珍 3,000 114-01623

1140816 9841 江秀慧 1,000 114-01624

1140818 11959 傅元義 100 114-01625

1140818 12974 廖胤宸 100 114-01626

1140818 12674 王鈴女彖 100 114-01627

1140818 12975 劉光勝 100 114-01628

1140818 11231 曾渝軒 100 114-01629

1140818 12212 黃廷豐 100 114-01630

1140818 11235 沈沛旻 100 114-01631

1140818 12114 陳姿尹 100 114-01632

1140818 11437 黃飛普 100 114-01633

1140818 11401 (亡)林騫良 100 114-01634

1140818 12488 李俊傑 100 114-01635

1140818 11669 王建昌 100 114-01636

1140818 12976 蕭會鑑 100 114-01637

1140818 11402 江其文 100 114-01638

1140818 12317 (亡)許俊豐 100 114-01639

1140818 11243 王周垂梅 200 114-01640

1140818 11236 劉基安 500 114-01641

1140818 11237 劉基源 500 114-01642

1140818 11360 陳玉英 100 114-01643

1140818 11835 蕭宗銘 100 114-01644

1140818 11229 廖家瑩 100 114-01645



日期 編號(E) 捐款人/單位 捐款金額 收據編號

1140818 11435 蔡孟修 100 114-01646

1140818 12977 (亡)蔡岫峰 100 114-01647

1140818 12289 郭世彣 100 114-01648

1140818 8194 田育馨 1,000 114-01649

1140818 3838 潘惠美 1,000 114-01650

1140818 12279 曾雪香 1,000 114-01651

1140818 11049 劉李金英 300 年開收據

1140818 7705 劉照源 300 年開收據

1140818 7962 劉又愷 300 年開收據

1140818 7961 劉承銘 300 年開收據

1140818 9061 張碧娥 250 114-01652

1140818 12477 84021 500 114-01653

1140818 12984 陳禹志 1,000 NO.003772

1140819 12978 林烱郁 1,000 114-01654

1140819 9275 朱書論 300 114-01655

1140819 9278 顏曼婷 200 114-01656

1140819 9276 朱映嫙 200 114-01657

1140819 9277 朱佑恩 200 114-01658

1140819 9279 鄭廷香 100 114-01659

1140819 7306 顏子晉 300 114-01660

1140819 7305 顏子華 300 114-01661

1140819 7307 顏曼婷 200 114-01662

1140819 22 吳瑞櫻 200 114-01663

1140819 1584 林傳王 1,000 114-01664

1140819 5418 陳美曇 400 114-01665

1140819 3655 施謝貴香 5,000 114-01666

1140820 11824 黃憶榮 300 年開收據

1140820 1795 財團法人天主教博愛基金會 200,000 114-01667

1140820 2002 林芝禾 2,500 114-01668

1140820 2425 庸泰天線企業有限公司 2,000 114-01669

1140820 6980 林玉雲 1,000 114-01670

1140820 11453 李秀盆 1,000 114-01671

1140820 8522 塗文鎮 600 114-01672

1140820 12891 信意堂 600 114-01673

1140820 11860 蔡佳容 600 114-01674



日期 編號(E) 捐款人/單位 捐款金額 收據編號

1140820 11719 周東宇 300 114-01675

1140820 12682 張善勛 300 114-01676

1140820 12050 柯力菁 300 114-01677

1140820 12347 張書瑜 300 114-01678

1140820 10443 彭湘珊 100 NO.003773

1140820 5558 林沛翎 2,000 NO.003774

1140821 522 楊銘傑 5,000 114-01679

1140821 2453 朱子建 3,000 114-01680

1140821 2626 馮耀宗 王月珠 馮治華 3,000 114-01681

1140821 2368 許坤發 許鄭秋子 許慧美 3,000 114-01682

1140821 12452 林孟明 500 NO.003775

1140822 11079 謝振鋒 300,000 114-01683

1140822 4689 黃秀蓉 1,000 114-01684

1140822 5264 顏美燕 500 114-01685

1140822 12979 莊世同 500 114-01686

1140822 12810 Heng-Hsiung Tschen 陳恒雄 881,881 114-01687

1140825 2704 李子琪 李自成 1,000 114-01688

1140825 10032 陳蘇素珍 1,000 114-01689

1140825 9142 高月霞 1,000 114-01690

1140826 7222 林瑞順 2,000 114-01691

1140826 2060 陳雅苓 2,000 114-01692

1140826 2206 錢叔南 1,000 114-01693

1140826 9841 江秀慧 1,000 114-01694

1140826 8490 林韋丞 100 144-01695

1140826 00810 張尚勳 4,000 年開收據

1140826 00837 徐麗娟 1,000 年開收據

1140826 01001 善心人士 2,000 年開收據

1140826 02142 洪永哲 2,000 年開收據

1140826 02187 彭靖貽 100 年開收據

1140826 02350 洪正昌 1,000 年開收據

1140826 02777 陳建華 1,500 年開收據

1140826 02826 陳均瑄 800 年開收據

1140826 02889 鄭淑敏 500 年開收據

1140826 02892 謝妙玲 500 年開收據

1140826 03531 魏子欽 5,000 年開收據



日期 編號(E) 捐款人/單位 捐款金額 收據編號

1140826 04112 秦有南 1,000 年開收據

1140826 04576 陳麗齡 1,000 年開收據

1140826 05992 曾蕙玲 1,000 年開收據

1140826 06558 謝幸珍 2,500 年開收據

1140826 06564 張玉雲 600 年開收據

1140826 06566 洪玉美 1,500 年開收據

1140826 06862 凌仲銘 100 年開收據

1140826 07673 陳紀樺 1,000 年開收據

1140826 08201 張淑靜 300 年開收據

1140826 08290 蘇朝榮 1,000 年開收據

1140826 08434 林建彰 300 年開收據

1140826 08439 梁莉莎 1,000 年開收據

1140826 08441 吳咸京 1,000 年開收據

1140826 08507 侯雅如 1,000 年開收據

1140826 08948 善心人士 1,000 年開收據

1140826 09353 施懿真 300 年開收據

1140826 09355 游凰儀 300 年開收據

1140826 09391 王郁婷 1,000 年開收據

1140826 09703 汪麗艷 1,000 年開收據

1140826 09792 翁國勛 1,000 年開收據

1140826 10363 周文斌建築師事務所00981741 3,000 年開收據

1140826 10389 潘沅莘 1,000 年開收據

1140826 10390 陳學文 5,000 114-01696

1140826 10499 利瑞玉 2,000 年開收據

1140826 10742 善心人士 1,500 年開收據

1140826 10820 善心人士 600 年開收據

1140826 11429 呂素珍 1,000 年開收據

1140826 11589 江孟儒 500 年開收據

1140826 11655 郭子琳 1,000 年開收據

1140826 11691 孟繁玲 2,000 年開收據

1140826 11747 張有妹 5,000 年開收據

1140826 11856 謝妤珊 500 114-01697

1140826 11876 江節如 2,000 年開收據

1140826 12189 鍾慶祿 1,000 年開收據

1140826 12239 郭秀花 2,000 年開收據



日期 編號(E) 捐款人/單位 捐款金額 收據編號

1140826 12255 李佳祈 1,000 年開收據

1140826 12273 黃文正 500 年開收據

1140826 12345 張聞信張皓程 500 年開收據

1140826 12511 王宏偉 2,000 年開收據

1140826 12553 張沛宸 500 年開收據

1140826 12588 李康裕 500 年開收據

1140826 12624 林婷婷 1,500 年開收據

1140826 12667 高慧如  闔家 1,000 年開收據

1140826 12727 善心人士 500 年開收據

1140826 12728 張明珍 1,000 年開收據

1140826 12774 邱龍湖 2,000 年開收據

1140826 12791 蘇嘉怡 800 年開收據

1140826 12143 林自強 2,000 年開收據

1140826 12804 簡嘉儀 500 年開收據

1140826 12811 李展銘 300 年開收據

1140826 6568 朱榮玲 1,000 年開收據

1140826 11828 陳雅慧 20,000 年開收據

1140826 12895 善心人士 5,000 年開收據

1140827 8522 廖婷玉 1,000 年開收據

1140827 8583 林鳳鈴 500 年開收據

1140827 10013 吳子和 3,000 年開收據

1140827 9909 吳兆偉 30,000 114-01698

1140827 10754 張麗東 25,000 114-01699

1140827 8917 蔡清祿 5,000 114-01700

1140827 3959 劉瓊月 500 114-01701

1140827 12985 台東縣卑南湘華圓覺寺 600,000 NO.003776

1140828 9113 王碧雲 600 114-01702

1140828 3241 彭瑞寶 1,000 NO.003777

1140829 12154 李妍瑩 6,000 年開收據

1140829 12517 張明瑜 6,000 年開收據

1140829 11792 車國興 張明琪 6,000 年開收據

1140829 8862 楊爵琿 1,000 年開收據

1140829 2680 陳火林 1,000 114-01703

1140829 5973 吳美娥 1,000 114-01704

1140829 10109 李玨漂 1,000 年開收據



日期 編號(E) 捐款人/單位 捐款金額 收據編號

1140829 10494 張明芳 吳博誠 1,000 年開收據

1140829 9095 卓秀玲 200 114-01705

1140829 11819 卓張新妹 200 114-01706

1140829 11820 卓秀惠 100 114-01707

1140831 12966 75895 1,000 114-01708

1140831 12932 林珀綺 張榮富 林羅時菊 2,000 114-01709

1140831 6951 王政文 1,200 NO.003778

1140831 915 徐文貞 3,000 NO.003779

114年8月 捐款 小計 2,682,701


